
TIME WEDNESDAY
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30

15:45 Construction Sites 
and Processes

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30

17:45 Bridges

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
20:00
21:00

Vaults
&

Bridges

Thematic Session
Construction 
contractors. 

8th International Congress on Construction History, June 24 to 28 2024
Programme draft

Precast and RC

Lunch Break Mensa

Coffee Break

Registration
Registration

Coffee Break

Lunch Break Mensa

Coffee Break

Apéro Main Hall

Welcome Address AudiMax

Keynote AudiMax

Coffee Break

Vaults
&

Bridges

Vaults
&

Bridges

Lunch Break Mensa

Coffee Break

Registration

THURSDAY

Keynote AudiMax

Congress Dinner

End of Congress

Awards & Closing

Coffee Break

Knowledge
&

Knowledge Transfer

Transport

Coffee Break

Lunch Break Mensa

Coffee Break

Keynote AudiMax

Registration

Construction Sites 
and Processes

FRIDAY

Keynote AudiMax

TUESDAYMONDAY

Thematic Session
How Construction 

History shaped 
Globalisation: The 

19th and 20th 
century Eurasian 

cases

Excursions

Building Actors

Thematic Session
Building Services 

and Living Comfort in 
Medieval 

Residences and 
Places of Leisure in 
the Mediterranean 

Region

Concrete roofs
&

shells
Timber

Materials

Thematic Session
Construction 

contractors. New 
perspectives on the 

culture of 
construction from the 
18th to the late 20th 

century

The Discipline of 
Construction History

Thematic Session
Construction 

contractors. New 
perspectives on the 

culture of 
construction from the 
18th to the late 20th 

century

Thematic Session
How might 

Prosopography help 
Construction History?

Thematic Session
How might 

Prosopography help 
Construction History?

Thematic Session
The importance of 

patents in the 
development of 

building structures in 
the 19th century

Thematic Session
Construction History 
of the second half of 
the 20th and early 

21st century

Construction Sites 
and Processes Knowledge

&
Knowledge Transfer

Thematic Session
The history of 

deconstruction, 
salvage and reuse in 
a larger perspective

Buildings
&

Technology

Thematic Session
The history of 

deconstruction, 
salvage and reuse in 
a larger perspective

Timber
Administration

&
Materials

Administration
Bridges

Knowledge
&

Knowledge Transfer

Construction
&

 Design

Thematic Session
Construction labour 

in times of crisis

Renaissance
&

Baoque

Thematic Session
Vaulting into the 

Future: Narratives of 
Brick Vaulted 

Housing in the 20th 
Century

MigrantsAfrica
Brick

&
Stone

Asia
Construction

&
Design

Thematic Session
Construction History 
of the second half of 
the 20th and early 

21st century

Thematic Session
Collaboration in 

historical buildings: 
self-evident but 

intangible


