8th International Congress on Construction History, June 24 to 28 2024 Programme draft																		
TIME		MONE	DAY		TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY				FRIDAY				
08:00		mone.	-A.		TOEODAT				HEDREODA		monopar				TARA			
08:15		Registr	ration															
08:30 08:45					Registration					Registration				Registration				
09:00 09:15																		
09:30		Welcome Addr	ess AudiMax		Keynote AudiMax						Keynote AudiMax				Keynote AudiMax			
09:45 10:00					0.7.0.1													
10:15	Coffee Break				Coffee Break					Coffee Break				Coffee Break				
10:30 10:45		Thematic Session Construction						Thematic Session						Thematic Session				
11:00		contractors. New				Thematic Session Collaboration in	Vaults	How Construction History shaped		Construction	Knowledge	Brick		Vaulting into the		Renaissance	Thematic Session	
11:15 11:30	Materials	perspectives on the culture of		The Discipline of Construction History	Precast and RC	historical buildings:	&	Globalisation: The		&	& -	&	Africa	Future: Narratives of Brick Vaulted	Migrants	&	Construction labour	
11:45		construction from the		Concudentinistery		self-evident but intangible	Bridges	19th and 20th century Eurasian		Design	Knowledge Transfer	Stone		Housing in the 20th		Baoque	in times of crisis	
12:00 12:15		18th to the late 20th century				intangible		cases						Century				
12:30		,																
12:45 13:00										Lunch Break Mensa				Lunch Break Mensa				
13:15		Lunch Brea	ak Mensa		Lunch Break Mensa													
13:30																		
13:45							•									1		
14:00 14:15		Thematic Session							Excursions									
14:30		Construction			Thematic Session					Thematic Session			Thematic Session					
14:45	Concrete roofs	contractors. New perspectives on the		Thematic Session How might	Construction History	Construction	Vaults			The importance of patents in the	Bridges		The history of	Buildings			Construction Sites	
15:00 15:15	& shells	culture of	Timber	Prosopography help	of the second half of the 20th and early	& Design	& Bridges	Asia		development of		Administration	deconstruction, salvage and reuse in	& Technology			and Processes	
15:30	Silelis	construction from the		Construction History?	21st century	Design	bildges			building structures in			a larger perspective					
15:45		18th to the late 20th century								the 19th century	Construction Sites							
16:00	Coffee Break				Coffee Break					and Processes  Coffee Break				Coffee Break				
16:15	Coffee Break				Солее Вгеак						Collee Break				Colleg Break			
16:30 16:45		Thematic Session	Building Services		Thematic Session								Thematic Session					
17:00		Construction a contractors.	and Living Comfort in	Thematic Session	Construction History	Construction Sites and Processes	Vaults	Knowledge		Knowledge		Administration	The history of		Awards	& Closing		
17:15	Building Actors	contractors.	Medieval Residences and	How might Prosopography help	of the second half of	and Processes	&	&		&	Timber	&	deconstruction,					
17:30			Places of Leisure in	Construction History?	the 20th and early 21st century		Bridges	Knowledge Transfer		Knowledge Transfer		Materials	salvage and reuse in		Fortest	Congress		
17:45			the Mediterranean		2 1st century	Bridges							a larger perspective		End of C	Jongress		
18:00 18:15										Transport								
18:30	Keynote AudiMax																	
18:45 19:00											O Direct							
20:00	Apéro Main Hall										Congress Dinner							
21:00					<u> </u>													